
rppcontainers.com
513.489.2244

800.257.5560

bulkcontainerexpress.com

RPP Containers®/Bulk Container Express warrants its containers for proper fit, form and
function for a period of one year from date of shipment by RPP Containers. If within such
period a container is proven to be defective in functionality from manufacturing defects, 
such product shall be repaired or replaced. This warranty does not include damage due 
to normal material handling methods (i.e., forklift damage etc.).
Customer is responsible for all freight charges.

Special Features

Product Specifications

serutaeFgnippihSyticapaC.ni snoisnemiD

Exterior Height

Exterior Width

Exterior Length

Interior Height

Interior Width

Interior Length

Collapsed Height

Drop Doors

Door Height

Door Width

Ventilation

Approvals

Optional Lid

Brand

Internal Volume (cu. ft.)

Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Static Loading

Dynamic Load Stack

Max. Stack Weight

Floor Type

53’ Trailer Load

53’ Trailer Collapsed

Fork Opening Short

Fork Opening Long

Fork Lift Entry

Weight

45 x 48 x 34 Pallet Pack All-in-One with Access Door

Part #:   DGP454834-C-AIO

The DuraGreen® 45 x 48 x 34 Pallet Pack All-in-One is an all-weather 
self-contained container that can be used in a variety of applications. The 
durable plastic sleeve with a triple-layer polyethylene film makes the plastic 
sleeve exceptionally strong and is resistant to tearing. Sealed edges allow the 
sleeve pack to be washed and stored outdoors without any wear and tear to 
the container. The DuraGreen® 45 x 48 x 34 Pallet Pack All-in-One gives you 
the convenience of always having the three components at hand. The 
collapsible plastic sleeve folds onto the pallet, while the top locks onto the 
base with the sleeve nesting safely inside. The DuraGreen® 45 x 48 x 34 
Pallet Pack All-in-One can be easily shipped as a collapsed single unit, or as 
multiple units that can be securely stacked together for easy transport. Pallet 
pack containers are proudly made in the USA.

Made in the USA

Pallet Pack Containers are proudly 
made in the USA.

The Pallet Pack All-in-One can be 
easily shipped as a collapsed single 
unit, or multiple units can be securely 
stacked for easy transport.

Pallet pack sleeves lock securely into 
the pallet pack base and lid.

All-in-One Stack Easily Interlocking System

34

45

48

26

42.5

45.5

42.5

1000

4

2

N/A

Solid

78

208

3.5x9.5

3.5x9.5

4-way

58.00

1

12.5

33.5

None

N/A

N/A

DuraGreen12


