

## 45 x 48 x 34 Pallet Pack All-in-One with Access Door



The DuraGreen® 45 x 48 x 34 Pallet Pack All-in-One is an all-weather self-contained container that can be used in a variety of applications. The durable plastic sleeve with a triple-layer polyethylene film makes the plastic sleeve exceptionally strong and is resistant to tearing. Sealed edges allow the sleeve pack to be washed and stored outdoors without any wear and tear to the container. The DuraGreen® 45 x 48 x 34 Pallet Pack All-in-One gives you the convenience of always having the three components at hand. The collapsible plastic sleeve folds onto the pallet, while the top locks onto the base with the sleeve nesting safely inside. The DuraGreen® 45 x 48 x 34 Pallet Pack All-in-One can be easily shipped as a collapsed single unit, or as multiple units that can be securely stacked together for easy transport. Pallet pack containers are proudly made in the USA.

Part #: DGP454834-C-AIO

## **Special Features**



Made in the USA

Pallet Pack Containers are proudly made in the USA.



All-in-One Stack Easily

The Pallet Pack All-in-One can be easily shipped as a collapsed single unit, or multiple units can be securely stacked for easy transport.



Interlocking System

Pallet pack sleeves lock securely into the pallet pack base and lid.

## **Product Specifications**

Dimensions	in.	Capacity		Shipping		Features	
Exterior Height	34	Internal Volume (cu. ft.)	42.5	53' Trailer Load	78	Drop Doors	1
Exterior Width	45	Weight Capacity (lbs.)	1000	53' Trailer Collapsed	208	Door Height	12.5
Exterior Length	48	Static Loading	4	Fork Opening Short	3.5x9.5	Door Width	33.5
Interior Height	26	Dynamic Load Stack	2	Fork Opening Long	3.5x9.5	Ventilation	None
Interior Width	42.5	Max. Stack Weight	N/A	Fork Lift Entry	4-way	Approvals	N/A
Interior Length	45.5	Floor Type	Solid	Weight	58.00	Optional Lid	N/A
Collapsed Height	12					Brand	DuraGreen

RPP Containers®/Bulk Container Express warrants its containers for proper fit, form and function for a period of one year from date of shipment by RPP Containers. If within such period a container is proven to be defective in functionality from manufacturing defects, such product shall be repaired or replaced. This warranty does not include damage due to normal material handling methods (i.e., forklift damage etc.). Customer is responsible for all freight charges.





800.257.5560